MERCURY [-200 [EFI])

Serial Mbr Range: 06303046 THRU 0G 750233 (USA)

B = WITHOILIT TAR

&I 24 with Teflon (32-523407A12)

< THROTTLE LEVER AMD SHIFT SHAFT b w
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 10 B4022| SCREW [1/4-20% 2-1/8) 1
3 11 B4015| MWUT 1
4 26852 CAP 1
5 10 13627 SCREW [3/116-32x1-1/4 1M |1
A 11 BE219| MWUT 1
7 48039 CAP 1
a2 12 467EE 'WASHER 1
9 11 46438 | MUT 1
10 FEO35|LIME, ROD 1
11 11 45076 | NUT 1
12 E2459|BALL JOIMT 1
13 74897 |FIVOT 1
14 24 823235\ S5PRING 1
15 23 55171 | BUSHIMG 1
16 41095/ THROTTLE COMTROL LEVER 1
17 10 B18165|SCREW [3/8-16 % 1-3/4 IN.] 1
18 23 55164 BUSHIMG 1
19 10 B4022 | SCREW [1/4-20 % 2-1/81M.) 1
20 11 E4015 MUT [1/4-20) 1
21 26852 | CAP 1
22 394583 | LATCH 1
23 10 BA026 | SCREW(1/4-28 % 7/8) 1
24 24 20039 SPRING 1
25 11 25045 | MUT 1
26 14638 | BARREL 1
27 14634 THROTTLE COMTROL ROD 1
28 23 93248 1|SWIVEL BUSHING 1
29 214239 1| THROTTLE CAmM 1
a0 23 26856 BUSHIMG 2
Kl 11 35045/ MUT 1
32 83142834 2|AMCHOR BRACKET 1
33 93889 LATCH 1
M 10 42975 SCREW 2
] 395159|CAP 1
36 52100 '"WEAR PLATE 1
a7 38279 LATCH 1
] 12 35462 '"WASHER 1
9 11 35045 | MUT 1
1] 10 53167 | SCREW [5/16-18 % 7./8) 3 -
A1 S A | SIHGE D] O kil




